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Men / 71 / 13+ yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aiden Kester7162
NSG

10.400 9.100 8.50010.300 10.00010.300 58.600
1T 10T 1 7T 2T 2 1 

1 

Max Salazar-Ramirez7165
NSG

9.900 9.900 8.65010.000 9.25010.350 58.050
4 7 3 3 1 6 2 

2 

David Landreth7144
PGA

9.300 11.550 8.7009.500 9.5009.200 57.750
6 1 8 2 6T 3 3 

3 

Noah Myhrer7122
MHG

9.250 10.300 8.45010.100 9.30010.300 57.700
7 3 2 9 2T 5 4 

4 

Charlie Gambach7114
MHG

10.400 9.250 8.6009.750 10.2509.000 57.250
1T 9 5 4T 10 1 5T

5T

Alex Reichenberger7131
OGC

10.150 10.350 8.1509.800 9.1509.650 57.250
3 2 4 14 4 7 5T

5T

Cristofer Lilligren7120
MHG

9.750 9.650 8.3009.550 9.3509.200 55.800
5 8 7 11T 6T 4 7 

7 

Rylan Vogstrom7124
MHG

8.700 10.250 8.4009.050 9.1008.600 54.100
9 4 14 10 11 8 8 

8 

Leo Kiene7163
NSG

8.500 8.150 8.9509.250 6.8509.500 51.200
11T 14 12 1 5 13 9 

9 

Noah Faas7103
TAGS South

7.750 10.100 8.3009.300 6.4008.200 50.050
14T 6 11 11T 14T 14 10 

10 

Hunter Kennedy7151
CAH

7.950 8.900 7.9509.350 7.3008.550 50.000
13 13 10 15T 12 10T 11 

11 

Aiden Orth7127
Triad Gymnastics

8.550 10.150 8.6008.100 6.0008.200 49.600
10 5 17 4T 14T 15 12 

12 

Jameson Cushing7157
Metro Stars

8.500 7.350 7.9509.100 7.3009.050 49.250
11T 15 13 15T 9 10T 13 

13 

Jackson Rodriguez7154
GNG

8.900 5.750 8.5009.600 7.1009.150 49.000
8 17 6 7T 8 12 14 

14 

Auggie Wahlstrom7134
Gleasons

7.750 9.100 8.3008.850 5.0507.400 46.450
14T 10T 16 11T 17 16 15T

15T

James Fuller7150
CAH

7.000 9.050 8.5508.900 4.5008.450 46.450
16 12 15 6 13 17 15T

15T

Tucker Benson7160
RCGA

6.300 6.600 7.8009.450 7.9508.000 46.100
17 16 9 17 16 9 17 

17 
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